Q1. Which one or two of the following issues do you personally care about most in this provincial election?

Gender Region

Metro Vancouver Southern
Female Vancouver Island Interior/North BC Liberal Green Party Undecided

Base: All respondents
Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
. 307 147 161 84 109 114 183 51 73 80 135 12 63
Coronavirus/COVID-19
30% 30% 30% 28% 32% 30% 34% 29% 24% 35% 38% 17% 23%
Cost of lvina/affordabil 240 90 150 83 107 50 121 37 82 43 89 15 75
ost of living/affordabili
9 y 24% 19% 28% 28% 32% 13% 23% 21% 27% 19% 25% 20% 27%
Job dth 197 108 90 55 78 64 107 20 71 63 55 11 49
obs and the econom
Y 19% 22% 17% 18% 23% 17% 20% 11% 23% 27% 16% 14% 18%
197 87 110 46 45 105 96 32 69 41 73 12 55
Health care
19% 18% 20% 15% 13% 28% 18% 18% 22% 18% 21% 16% 20%
H . frordabil d iabil 171 72 99 66 72 33 93 29 49 19 82 10 47
ousing affordability and availabili
9 ty ty 17% 15% 18% 22% 21% 9% 17% 16% 16% 8% 23% 14% 17%
Climate ch dth . ) 137 57 80 47 40 50 61 38 37 18 65 26 25
imate change and the environmen
g 13% 12% 15% 16% 12% 13% 11% 22% 12% 8% 18% 35% 9%
Seni i 104 46 59 3 4 98 43 20 42 28 40 9 21
eniors issues
10% 9% 11% 1% 1% 26% 8% 11% 14% 12% 11% 12% 8%
Social issues like poverty and homelessness 103 42 61 37 31 34 51 22 30 20 45 11 23
10% 9% 11% 12% 9% 9% 10% 12% 10% 9% 13% 15% 8%
T 101 63 38 27 34 40 62 14 25 33 27 7 24
axes
10% 13% 7% 9% 10% 10% 12% 8% 8% 14% 8% 9% 9%
cri 4 public saf 79 51 28 20 20 39 46 16 16 29 15 9 21
rime and public safe
P 4 8% 11% 5% 7% 6% 10% 9% 9% 5% 13% 4% 11% 8%
Addict dth ioid crisi 64 22 42 20 18 26 32 15 17 10 24 4 18
iction and the opioid crisis
P 6% 5% 8% 7% 5% 7% 6% 9% 6% 4% 7% 6% 7%
G defici d deb 64 41 23 9 15 40 34 9 21 24 14 3 17
overnment deficits and debt
6% 9% 4% 3% 4% 10% 6% 5% 7% 10% 4% 4% 6%
. 54 25 29 18 22 14 27 9 18 3 3 1 30
No opinion
5% 5% 5% 6% 7% 4% 5% 5% 6% 1% 1% 2% 11%
. 48 15 32 25 16 6 26 7 15 10 17 2 17
Education
5% 3% 6% 8% 5% 2% 5% 4% 5% 4% 5% 3% 6%
29 20 9 6 11 12 13 6 11 10 4 4 4
Pipelines
3% 4% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 4% 5% 1% 5% 2%
oth 14 9 6 6 4 5 7 3 4 4 1 1 9
ther
1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 0 2% 3%

Ipsos



Q2/3. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a provincial election were held tomorrow here in BC, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support, or lean towards?

Gender

Female

Metro
Vancouver

Region

Vancouver
Island

Southern
Interior/North

BC Liberal

Green Party

Undecided

Base: All respondents
Weighted 1251 607 644 331 416 499 664 213 374 285 441 104 311
285 164 122 72 87 126 147 38 100 285 0 0 0
The BC Liberal Party
23% 27% 19% 22% 21% 25% 22% 18% 27% 100% - - -
The New D o p NDP 441 212 229 98 149 193 251 77 113 0 441 0 0
e New Democratic Pal
y ( ) 35% 35% 36% 30% 36% 39% 38% 36% 30% - 100% - -
The G part 104 41 63 29 32 42 49 31 24 0 0 104 0
e Green Pa
y 8% 7% 10% 9% 8% 8% 7% 14% 6% - - 100% -
s h 35 19 15 10 12 12 11 6 18 0 0 0 0
ome other par
party 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 5% - - - -
Wil N Wil Snoil Ball 57 35 22 17 29 11 30 11 17 0 0 0 0
ill not vote/None/Wi oil Ballot
P 5% 6% 3% 5% 7% 2% 4% 5% 4% - - - -
18 11 7 3 10 6 13 2 3 0 0 0 0
Refused
1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% - - - -
Undecided 311 124 187 102 98 109 162 49 100 0 0 0 311
25% 20% 29% 31% 23% 22% 24% 23% 27% - - - 100%

Ipsos




Q2/3. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a provincial election were held tomorrow here in BC, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support, or lean towards?

Gender Region
Metro Vancouver Southern
Female Vancouver Island Interior/North BC Liberal Green Party Undecided

Base: Decided voters
Weighted 865 437 428 209 280 373 459 152 255 285 441 104 0
285 164 122 72 87 126 147 38 100 285 0 0 0

The BC Liberal Party
33% 38% 28% 34% 31% 34% 32% 25% 39% 100% - - -
The New D i p NDP 441 212 229 98 149 193 251 77 113 0 441 0 0

e New Democratic Pal
y ( ) 51% 49% 53% 47% 53% 52% 55% 51% 44% - 100% - -
104 41 63 29 32 42 49 31 24 0 0 104 0
The Green Party
12% 9% 15% 14% 11% 11% 11% 20% 9% - - 100% -
s N 35 19 15 10 12 12 11 6 18 0 0 0 0
ome other par

party 4% 4% 4% 5% 4% 3% 2% 4% 7% - - - -

Ipsos



Q4. Some people say that the NDP government under Premier John Horgan has done a good job and deserves to be re-elected. Other people say that it is time for another provincial party to take over and run the province. Which of these statements is
closer to your point of view?

Gender Region

Metro Vancouver Southern
Female Vancouver Island Interior/North BC Liberal Green Party Undecided

Base: All respondents 1251 541 710 322 425 499 656 226 369 275 466 106 301
Weighted 1251 607 644 331 416 499 664 213 374 285 441 104 311
Horgan government has done a good job and deserves 568 276 292 125 193 249 319 98 151 53 383 34 76
re-election
45% 46% 45% 38% 46% 50% 48% 46% 40% 19% 87% 33% 24%
It's time for another provincial party to take over 348 195 153 84 110 153 179 52 116 196 24 45 49
28% 32% 24% 25% 26% 31% 27% 25% 31% 69% 6% 44% 16%
N . 335 135 200 122 114 98 165 63 107 36 34 25 187
0 opinion
P 27% 22% 31% 37% 27% 20% 25% 29% 29% 13% 8% 24% 60%

Ipsos



Q5. Regardless of your political preference, which of these leaders do you think would make the best Premier of British Columbia?

Base: All respondents

Gender

Female

Metro
Vancouver

Region

Vancouver

Island

Southern
Interior/North

BC Liberal

Green Party

Undecided

Weighted 1251 607 644 331 416 499 664 213 374 285 441 104 311
172 112 60 26 46 98 88 24 60 137 15 5 6
Andrew Wilkinson
14% 18% 9% 8% 11% 20% 13% 11% 16% 48% 3% 5% 2%
551 274 276 111 187 252 316 94 141 67 364 22 74
John Horgan
44% 45% 43% 34% 45% 50% 48% 44% 38% 24% 83% 22% 24%
. 73 29 44 26 21 26 37 13 23 14 12 37 9
Sonia Furstenau
6% 5% 7% 8% 5% 5% 6% 6% 6% 5% 3% 36% 3%
N . 455 192 263 168 162 123 224 82 150 67 51 39 222
0 opinion
P 36% 32% 41% 51% 39% 25% 34% 39% 40% 24% 11% 37% 71%

Ipsos




Q6_1. (Coronavirus/COVID-19) Which of the three main parties/leaders do you think would do the best job on each of the following issues?

Gender Region

Metro Vancouver Southern
Female Vancouver Island Interior/North BC Liberal Green Party Undecided

Base: All respondents

Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
Andrew Wilkinson and the BC Liberal Party 137 86 51 42 38 58 74 17 47 103 12 6 6
14% 18% 10% 14% 11% 15% 14% 10% 15% 45% 3% 8% 2%
458 213 245 95 144 219 256 85 117 51 281 28 82
John Horgan and the NDP
45% 44% 46% 32% 43% 58% 48% 49% 38% 22% 80% 38% 30%
. 67 30 37 37 18 12 40 8 19 20 13 22 8
Sonia Furstenau and the Green Party
7% 6% 7% 12% 5% 3% 8% 4% 6% 9% 4% 29% 3%
. . 355 153 203 127 137 91 166 65 124 55 45 18 178
Don't know - no impression
35% 32% 38% 42% 41% 24% 31% 37% 40% 24% 13% 24% 65%

Ipsos



Q6_2. (Jobs and the economy) Which of the three main parties/leaders do you think would do the best job on each of the following issues?

Gender Region

Metro Vancouver Southern
Female Vancouver Island Interior/North BC Liberal Green Party Undecided

Base: All respondents

Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
Andrew Wilkinson and the BC Liberal Party 248 140 108 66 63 119 132 36 80 158 31 20 28
24% 29% 20% 22% 19% 31% 25% 20% 26% 69% 9% 26% 10%
352 172 180 94 120 139 206 57 90 33 237 18 53
John Horgan and the NDP
35% 36% 34% 31% 36% 37% 38% 32% 29% 14% 67% 24% 19%
. 47 24 23 24 15 8 21 12 14 7 3 19 10
Sonia Furstenau and the Green Party
5% 5% 4% 8% 4% 2% 4% 7% 5% 3% 1% 26% 4%
. . 371 146 225 117 140 115 178 71 122 30 80 18 183
Don't know - no impression
36% 30% 42% 39% 41% 30% 33% 40% 40% 13% 23% 24% 67%

Ipsos



Q6_3. (Cost of living/affordability) Which of the three main parties/leaders do you think would do the best job on each of the following issues?

Gender Region

Metro Vancouver Southern
Female Vancouver Island Interior/North BC Liberal Green Party Undecided

Base: All respondents

Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
Andrew Wilkinson and the BC Liberal Party 185 108 7 50 49 86 101 23 62 134 19 3 22
18% 22% 14% 17% 15% 23% 19% 13% 20% 59% 5% 4% 8%
362 170 192 95 126 141 206 59 97 42 258 17 40
John Horgan and the NDP
36% 35% 36% 32% 37% 37% 39% 34% 32% 18% 73% 23% 15%
. 86 46 40 42 23 22 43 17 26 13 10 36 18
Sonia Furstenau and the Green Party
8% 10% 7% 14% 7% 6% 8% 10% 8% 6% 3% 48% 7%
. . 384 158 227 114 139 131 185 77 122 40 66 19 195
Don't know - no impression
38% 33% 42% 38% 41% 35% 35% 44% 40% 18% 19% 25% 71%

Ipsos



Q6_4. (Housing affordability and availability) Which of the three main parties/leaders do you think would do the best job on each of the following issues?

Base: All respondents

Gender

Female

Metro
Vancouver

Region

Vancouver

Island

Southern
Interior/North

BC Liberal

Green Party

Undecided

Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
Andrew Wilkinson and the BC Liberal Party 160 97 62 37 45 78 81 25 54 113 14 7 18
16% 20% 12% 12% 13% 21% 15% 14% 18% 50% 4% 9% 6%
369 184 185 106 129 134 207 60 102 47 252 16 42
John Horgan and the NDP
36% 38% 34% 35% 38% 35% 39% 34% 33% 21% 2% 22% 15%
Sonia Furst dthe G P 74 43 32 30 22 22 38 12 25 18 10 30 12
onia Furstenau and the Green Pal
i 7% 9% 6% 10% 7% 6% 7% 7% 8% 8% 3% 40% 5%
415 157 257 128 141 146 210 78 126 49 76 22 202
Don't know - no impression
41% 33% 48% 42% 42% 38% 39% 45% 41% 22% 22% 30% 74%

Ipsos




Q6_5. (Climate change and the environment) Which of the three main parties/leaders do you think would do the best job on each of the following issues?

Gender

Female

Metro
Vancouver

Region

Vancouver
Island

Southern
Interior/North

BC Liberal

Green Party

Undecided

Base: All respondents
Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
Andrew Wilkinson and the BC Liberal Party 119 75 44 29 38 52 66 18 35 78 13 9 11
12% 16% 8% 10% 11% 14% 12% 10% 12% 34% 4% 12% 4%
216 103 114 57 73 86 122 32 63 31 143 2 32
John Horgan and the NDP
21% 21% 21% 19% 22% 23% 23% 18% 20% 14% 40% 3% 12%
) 347 163 184 111 108 128 190 61 96 71 135 55 68
Sonia Furstenau and the Green Party
34% 34% 34% 37% 32% 34% 35% 35% 31% 31% 38% 73% 25%
. . 335 141 195 103 119 114 159 64 112 49 61 9 164
Don't know - no impression
33% 29% 36% 34% 35% 30% 30% 37% 37% 21% 17% 12% 60%

Ipsos



Q6_6. (Health care) Which of the three main parties/leaders do you think would do the best job on each of the following issues?

Gender

Female

Metro
Vancouver

Region

Vancouver
Island

Southern
Interior/North

BC Liberal

Green Party

Undecided

Base: All respondents
Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
Andrew Wilkinson and the BC Liberal Party 178 101 78 56 45 78 98 23 57 132 15 14 12
18% 21% 14% 19% 13% 20% 18% 13% 19% 58% 4% 19% 4%
415 210 205 98 139 178 229 74 111 41 275 20 62
John Horgan and the NDP
41% 44% 38% 33% 41% 47% 43% 42% 36% 18% 78% 26% 23%
. 60 32 28 32 14 14 29 11 20 12 10 23 12
Sonia Furstenau and the Green Party
6% 7% 5% 10% 4% 4% 5% 6% 7% 5% 3% 30% 4%
. . 364 139 225 115 139 110 179 67 118 43 52 18 189
Don't know - no impression
36% 29% 42% 38% 41% 29% 33% 38% 38% 19% 15% 25% 69%

Ipsos



Q6_7. (Education) Which of the three main parties/leaders do you think would do the best job on each of the following issues?

Gender

Female

Metro
Vancouver

Region

Vancouver
Island

Southern
Interior/North

BC Liberal

Green Party

Undecided

Base: All respondents
Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
Andrew Wilkinson and the BC Liberal Party 189 113 75 49 49 91 104 26 58 135 16 9 20
19% 24% 14% 16% 14% 24% 19% 15% 19% 59% 4% 12% 7%
352 177 175 89 124 138 188 64 100 31 246 16 42
John Horgan and the NDP
35% 37% 33% 30% 37% 36% 35% 36% 33% 14% 70% 21% 15%
. 64 28 37 30 19 15 37 11 16 9 15 27 12
Sonia Furstenau and the Green Party
6% 6% 7% 10% 6% 4% 7% 7% 5% 4% 4% 36% 4%
. . 413 164 249 132 145 136 207 74 133 53 76 22 200
Don't know - no impression
41% 34% 46% 44% 43% 36% 39% 42% 43% 23% 22% 30% 73%

Ipsos



Q6_8. (Addiction and the opioid crisis) Which of the three main parties/leaders do you think would do the best job on each of the following issues?

Gender Region

Metro Vancouver Southern
Female Vancouver Island Interior/North BC Liberal Green Party Undecided

Base: All respondents

Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
Andrew Wilkinson and the BC Liberal Party 148 93 54 42 45 60 83 20 45 100 14 10 17
15% 19% 10% 14% 13% 16% 15% 11% 15% 44% 4% 13% 6%
308 157 150 80 107 120 172 56 79 43 207 9 39
John Horgan and the NDP
30% 33% 28% 27% 32% 32% 32% 32% 26% 19% 59% 12% 14%
. 92 41 51 40 26 27 44 19 29 21 22 32 13
Sonia Furstenau and the Green Party
9% 8% 10% 13% 8% 7% 8% 11% 10% 9% 6% 42% 5%
. . 470 190 280 138 160 172 236 81 153 65 109 24 205
Don't know - no impression
46% 39% 52% 46% 47% 45% 44% 46% 50% 28% 31% 33% 75%

Ipsos



Q6_9. (Government deficits and debt) Which of the three main parties/leaders do you think would do the best job on each of the following issues?

Gender Region

Metro Vancouver Southern
Female Vancouver Island Interior/North BC Liberal Green Party Undecided

Base: All respondents

Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
Andrew Wilkinson and the BC Liberal Party 243 149 94 60 62 121 131 44 68 153 41 14 29
24% 31% 18% 20% 18% 32% 24% 25% 22% 67% 12% 19% 11%
285 136 150 82 92 111 167 46 72 34 190 12 37
John Horgan and the NDP
28% 28% 28% 27% 27% 29% 31% 26% 24% 15% 54% 16% 14%
. 53 29 23 28 14 11 20 10 22 6 12 20 7
Sonia Furstenau and the Green Party
5% 6% 4% 9% 4% 3% 4% 6% 7% 3% 3% 27% 2%
. . 436 168 269 131 169 137 218 75 144 35 109 29 201
Don't know - no impression
43% 35% 50% 43% 50% 36% 41% 43% 47% 15% 31% 38% 73%

Ipsos



Q6_10. (Social issues like poverty and homelessness) Which of the three main parties/leaders do you think would do the best job on each of the following issues?

Base: All respondents

Gender

Female

Metro
Vancouver

Region

Vancouver

Island

Southern
Interior/North

BC Liberal

Green Party

Undecided

Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
Andrew Wilkinson and the BC Liberal Party 138 79 59 36 38 64 72 20 46 106 10 8 10
14% 16% 11% 12% 11% 17% 13% 12% 15% 47% 3% 11% 4%
343 172 171 86 117 140 184 55 104 44 232 5 48
John Horgan and the NDP
34% 36% 32% 29% 35% 37% 34% 32% 34% 19% 66% 7% 18%
Sonia Furst dthe G P 121 62 59 47 36 38 68 24 28 22 32 43 16
onia Furstenau and the Green Pal
a 12% 13% 11% 16% 11% 10% 13% 14% 9% 10% 9% 57% 6%
416 169 246 132 147 137 212 75 129 56 78 19 201
Don't know - no impression
41% 35% 46% 44% 43% 36% 39% 43% 42% 25% 22% 26% 73%

Ipsos




Q6_11. (Being trustworthy) Which of the three main parties/leaders do you think would do the best job on each of the following issues?

Gender

Female

Metro
Vancouver

Region

Vancouver
Island

Southern
Interior/North

BC Liberal

Green Party

Undecided

Base: All respondents
Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
Andrew Wilkinson and the BC Liberal Party 141 96 45 38 33 70 7 19 44 102 14 7 11
14% 20% 8% 13% 10% 18% 14% 11% 14% 45% 4% 9% 4%
331 154 177 82 112 138 187 51 93 31 243 9 39
John Horgan and the NDP
33% 32% 33% 27% 33% 36% 35% 29% 30% 14% 69% 12% 14%
Sonia Furst dthe G P 100 49 51 43 25 33 55 19 27 22 15 42 18
onia Furstenau and the Green Pal
a 10% 10% 10% 14% 7% 9% 10% 11% 9% 10% 4% 56% 6%
445 182 263 138 168 140 217 86 142 74 80 18 207
Don't know - no impression
44% 38% 49% 46% 50% 37% 41% 49% 46% 32% 23% 24% 75%

Ipsos



Q7. Do you approve or disapprove of the decision by John Horgan and the NDP to hold an election now instead of waiting for the planned fixed election date in October 20217?

Gender Region

Metro Vancouver Southern

Male Female Vancouver Island Interior/North BC Liberal Green Party Undecided
Base: All respondents
Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
95 50 44 40 31 24 48 10 37 26 54 4 6
Approve strongly
9% 10% 8% 13% 9% 6% 9% 6% 12% 11% 15% 6% 2%
236 112 124 80 81 76 131 35 70 50 120 19 34
Approve somewhat
23% 23% 23% 26% 24% 20% 24% 20% 23% 22% 34% 25% 12%
i 224 99 124 66 75 83 132 45 47 36 97 20 52
Disapprove somewhat
22% 21% 23% 22% 22% 22% 25% 26% 15% 16% 27% 26% 19%
i 248 119 128 28 65 155 123 43 81 102 33 24 73
Disapprove strongly
24% 25% 24% 9% 19% 41% 23% 25% 26% 45% 9% 32% 27%
N . 216 101 115 88 86 42 102 42 72 14 49 8 110
0 opinion
P 21% 21% 21% 29% 25% 11% 19% 24% 23% 6% 14% 11% 40%
Summary
330 162 168 119 112 100 179 44 107 76 174 23 40
T2B - Approve
32% 34% 31% 40% 33% 26% 33% 25% 35% 33% 49% 31% 14%
] 472 219 253 94 140 238 255 89 128 138 129 43 125
B2B - Disapprove
46% 45% 47% 31% 42% 63% 48% 51% 42% 61% 37% 58% 45%

Ipsos



Q8. Does the decision to hold an election now have any impact on your likelihood of voting for John Horgan and the NDP?

Gender Region

Metro Vancouver Southern
Female Vancouver Island Interior/North BC Liberal Green Party Undecided

Base: All respondents
Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
| was seriously considering a vote for the NDP and am 157 81 76 43 39 75 92 17 47 54 41 22 35
less likely to do so now
15% 17% 14% 14% 12% 20% 17% 10% 15% 23% 12% 30% 13%
Ihwas sgriouslg/ considering a vote for the NDP and this 328 159 169 90 112 126 180 58 90 36 252 14 17
as no impac
P 32% 33% 32% 30% 33% 33% 34% 33% 29% 16% 72% 19% 6%
| was not seriously considering a vote for the NDP 212 108 104 45 65 102 99 37 76 113 8 28 43
21% 22% 19% 15% 19% 27% 18% 21% 25% 49% 2% 37% 16%
N . 322 134 187 123 121 78 165 63 93 26 52 11 180
0 opinion
P 32% 28% 35% 41% 36% 20% 31% 36% 30% 12% 15% 14% 65%

Ipsos



Q9. How confident are you that you will be able to safely cast a vote in this election being held during the COVID-19 pandemic?

Gender Region

Metro Vancouver Southern
Male Female Vancouver Island Interior/North BC Liberal Green Party Undecided

Base: All respondents 1001 416 585 339 524 182 295 218 371 72 263
Weighted 1018 482 536 301 337 380 536 175 307 229 352 75 275
391 201 191 81 113 197 184 70 137 91 183 28 61
Very confident
38% 42% 36% 27% 34% 52% 34% 40% 45% 40% 52% 38% 22%
] 321 145 176 111 105 104 183 58 80 83 120 29 80
Somewhat confident
32% 30% 33% 37% 31% 27% 34% 33% 26% 36% 34% 39% 29%
X 117 55 62 40 38 39 75 17 25 22 29 13 42
Not very confident
11% 11% 11% 13% 11% 10% 14% 10% 8% 9% 8% 17% 15%
) 63 25 37 25 21 16 35 10 18 18 9 2 28
Not at all confident
6% 5% 7% 8% 6% 4% 6% 6% 6% 8% 3% 3% 10%
126 56 71 44 60 23 59 20 47 15 12 3 64
Don't know
12% 12% 13% 14% 18% 6% 11% 12% 15% 6% 3% 4% 23%
X 712 345 367 191 219 302 367 128 217 174 302 57 141
T2B - Confident
70% 2% 68% 64% 65% 79% 69% 73% 71% 76% 86% 77% 51%
) 179 80 99 66 59 55 109 27 43 40 38 15 69
B2B - Not confident
18% 17% 18% 22% 17% 14% 20% 15% 14% 18% 11% 20% 25%

Ipsos



